Ver 1.1
2012.09-1.5KK-1
PLC
MELSEC-A/K
　（ ）
安全に関するご注意
●表示された正しい電圧・電流でお使いください。
●当社製品は人命にかかわるような状況の下で使用される機器に用いられることを目的として設計・製造されたものではありません。

.
PLC Renewal Adaptor
�Ordering Information
*1
*2
3 4
PLC Renewal Adaptor
Conversion cables
Installation mounts
�Can be custom-made according to your space availability. See pages 4 and 26.
�Can be custom-made according to your specification. See page 4.
Coating
Blank: PCB coating not required
CM: PCB coating required
 Blank: Single coating
2: Double coating
F: Parts side only
R: Solder side only
 W: Both sides
Basic model code
Shape
1: 16 points
2: 32 points
 Blank: Direct coupling
A22: Direct coupling (250 VAC allowed)
RY1: Voltage conversion, for output
RY2: Voltage conversion, for output (independent common)
TR1: Voltage conversion, for output (triac output)
PH1: Voltage conversion, for input (100/110 VAC)
PH2: Voltage conversion, for input (200/220 VAC)
Number of
I/O points
0:   8 points
1: 16 points
2: 32 points
Number of
I/O points
PS-YSJ   1 - PH1
Circuit configuration
Coating
CM F 2S
Blank: PCB coating not required
CM: PCB coating required
 Blank: Single coating
2: Double coating
 Blank: Standard
S: Low-pro�le
F: Parts side only
R: Solder side only
 W: Both sides
--
*1 If you require a low-pro�le model with 100 VAC input, you can only select a model with a circuit con�guration code of PH2.
*2 RY2 is only available in models with a basic model code of PS-YSJ1.
*3 Adaptors for Sharp JW series PLCs are all in a direct-coupling circuit con�guration.
*4 Renewal of a Sharp ZW series PLC requires an attachment from Sharp Manufacturing System.
 Blank: Direct coupling
RY1: Voltage conversion, for output
RY2: Voltage conversion, for output (independent common)
RY3: Voltage conversion, for output (independent common)
TR1: Voltage conversion, for output (SSR output)
PH1: Voltage conversion, for input (100/110 VAC)
PH2: Voltage conversion, for input (200/220 VAC)
48: Voltage conversion, for input (Resistor input)
*See pages 17 to 24 for possible combinations of the number of I/O points and the circuit con�guration.
Basic model code
PS-YSJ1000  - 1  - PH1
Circuit configuration
CM F 2-
For Yaskawa 2000 I/O and Sharp JW/ZW series PLCs
For Yaskawa 1000 I/O series PLCs
Ordering Procedure
PLC Renewal AdaptorPLC Renewal Adaptor11
22